Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 13.00 December 2015
10 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®IQR I/Q Data Recorder
Ordering information
I/Q data recorder
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (without memory pack)
I/Q Data Recorder, with touchscreen, basic
(optimized for HDD memory packs)
I/Q interfaces: 1 × input (multiplexing 9), 2 × output
Sample rate: up to 20 Msample/s, data rate: up to 80 Mbyte/s
Removable power supply (AC)
Scope of delivery:
R&S®IQR20, manual, software and documentation on CD,
4 × BNC cable, 1 × I/Q data cable
R&S®IQR20 1513.4600.02
I/Q Data Recorder, with touchscreen, high speed
(optimized for SSD memory packs)
I/Q interfaces: 1 × input (multiplexing 9), 2 × output
Sample rate: up to 99.5 Msample/s,
Data rate: up to 398 Mbyte/s
Removable power supply (AC)
Scope of delivery:
R&S®IQR100, manual, software and documentation on CD,
4 × BNC cable, 1 × I/Q data cable
R&S®IQR100 1513.4600.10
Memory pack (one module is required)
Hard disk drives (HDD) recommended for the R&S®IQR20
2 Tbyte HDD Memory Pack, up to 80 Mbyte/s R&S®IQR-B020 1513.4700.20
High-speed and rugged solid-state disks (SSD), recommended for the R&S®IQR100
1.92 Tbyte SSD Memory Pack, up to 400 Mbyte/s R&S®IQR-B119F 1513.4723.19
3.8 Tbyte SSD Memory Pack, up to 400 Mbyte/s R&S®IQR-B138F 1513.4723.38
Options
Designation Type Order No.
Options for the R&S®IQR
Import/Export of I/Q and Meta Data Files via Ethernet or USB
Interface 10
R&S®IQR-K101 1513.5001.02
Recording of GPS Data from the R&S®TSMW (up to 4 Hz) or
R&S®TSMX-PPS2 (1 Hz) on the R&S®IQR, as meta data file
R&S®IQR-K102  1513.5018.02
Graphical Display of GPS Position and Route Data
(R&S®IQR-K102 required)
R&S®IQR-K103 1517.5024.02
Ref. Level Controlled Recording and Replay of RF Signals
for AGC 11
R&S®IQR-K104 1517.5182.02
Multiplexing of Two I/Q Data Streams 9 R&S®IQR-K105  1517.5047.02
Second I/Q Output Channel 9 R&S®IQR-K107  1517.5060.02
Software for configuring the R&S®TSMW via LAN, incl. AGC 9
(R&S®TSMW-K1 and R&S®TSMW-B1 required)
R&S®IQR-K1  1513.4730.02
Software for controlling external generators with the R&S®IQR 12 R&S®IQR-K2  1513.4752.02
Upgrade to I/Q Streaming Board 2 and Activation of
Second Output 9
R&S®IQR-U107  1517.5118.03
Power Supply Module, 10 V to 30 V DC, 200 VA  R&S®PSDC-B200 1513.4617.02
9  Can only be used with the R&S®TSMW.
10 For the time being, only digital I/Q data from the R&S®TSMW, R&S®FSV, R&S®FSVR, R&S®FSQ, R&S®FSG, R&S®FSW and R&S®FMU36 can be
exported as raw data via USB or LAN.